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 #	 PLAYER	 POSITION	 HEIGHT	 WEIGHT	 GRADE

1	 Jake  Wood	 CB/WR	 5’ 9”	 155	 Sophomore
3	 Joe Hagarty	 DB	 5’ 8”	 110	 Sophomore
6	 Zachary Leonard	 WR	 5’ 9”	 140	 Junior
7	 Broderick Redden	 QB	 6’ 3”	 190	 Sophomore
8	 Gus  Jansson	 WR/DB	 5’ 11”	 170	 Junior
11	 Erik Swenson	 WR, DB	 5’ 10”	 160	 Junior
12	 Brandon Murphy	 CB/WR	 5’ 5”	 110	 Sophomore
14	 Blake Mitchell	 WR/CB	 6’ 0”	 145	 Sophomore
15	 Max Gonzales	 DB/WR	 5’ 9”	 145	 Sophomore
17	 Landon Agosto	 CB	 5’ 8”	 135	 Sophomore
19	 JP Bobo	 QB	 5’ 8”	 160	 Junior
20	 Marcus McCarty	 DB	 6’ 0”	 150	 Sophomore
22	 Aiden Rubin	 RB	 5’ 8”	 180	 Sophomore
24	 Jake Poole	 FS/WR/K/P	 6’ 0”	 160	 Sophomore
25	 Kaden Amey	 RB	 5’ 8”	 165	 Sophomore
26	 Benjamin Fisher	 S/WR/TE	 6’ 2”	 165	 Sophomore
27	 Michael Madison	 RB/LB	 5’ 10”	 165	 Junior
28	 Frankie Martinez	 MLB 	 5’ 9”	 155	 Sophomore
29	 Brock Della Vedova	 OLB/WR	 6’ 3”	 195	 Sophomore
30	 Nathan Good	 WR/FS/CB	 5’ 11”	 160	 Sophomore
31	 Pete Curry	 WR	 5’ 8”	 175	 Junior
32	 Cadence Ward	 TE/LB	 5’ 10”	 145	 Sophomore
34	 Jack Spaeth	 S	 5’ 7”	 125	 Sophomore
35	 Charlie MacGillivray	 RB	 5’ 9”	 165	 Sophomore
36	 Wyatt Church	 LB/TE	 6’ 2”	 178	 Sophomore
37	 Rylan Panepinto	 CB	 5’ 10”	 140	 Sophomore
38	 Waylon Davis	 LB/RB	 5’ 10”	 165	 Sophomore
39	 Benjamin Jimenez	 WR/FS	 5’ 8”	 125	 Sophomore
40	 Antonio Ferguson	 RB/CB	 5’ 6”	 160	 Sophomore
41	 Caden Douglas 	 MLB/TE	 6’ 0”	 180	 Sophomore
42	 Luke Neuhausen	 WR	 6’ 3”	 158	 Sophomore
43	 Owen Bolliger	 DE/LB	 6’ 1”	 160	 Sophomore
45	 Brayden Clisby	 RB	 6’ 0”	 195	 Sophomore
46	 Jackson Schad	 DE	 5’ 8”	 130	 Sophomore
48	 Diego Polanco	 NT	 5’ 6”	 165	 Sophomore
49	 Richard Perez	 RB	 5’ 8”	 140	 Sophomore
50	 Kyle  Yamano	 MLB 	 6’ 0”	 205	 Junior
51	 Conner Morrow	 LG	 5’ 8”	 150	 Sophomore
52	 Aaron Letwin	 DE	 6’ 0”	 140	 Sophomore
53	 Luke Mercier	 DL	 5’ 11”	 145	 Junior
55	 Owen Brady	 C	 6’ 1”	 205	 Junior
58	 Cameron Raab	 DE/LB	 6’ 0”	 190	 Sophomore
60	 Drake Westersten	 DE/OL	 5’ 9”	 158	 Sophomore
66	 Wil Sanders	 RG/LB	 5’ 10”	 205	 Sophomore
67	 Ryder Cochrun	 TE	 6’ 0”	 180	 Sophomore
68	 Wyatt Harvey	 FS	 5’ 5”	 135	 Sophomore
69	 Seth Gordon	 DL	 6’ 0”	 205	 Sophomore
73	 Riley Sullivan	 OL/DL	 5’ 8”	 150	 Sophomore
76	 Hunter  Bradley	 DT/DE	 6’ 2”	 220	 Sophomore
77	 Mason Mejorado	 RT/NT	 6’ 0”	 232	 Sophomore
80	 Jesse  Marshall	 WR/S	 5’ 11”	 160	 Sophomore
81	 Dexter Brice	 WR/LB/P	 6’ 3”	 150	 Sophomore
82	 Holden Stakston	 WR	 6’ 0”	 160	 Sophomore
83	 Ethan Hawkeye Harry	 WR	 5’ 8”	 130	 Junior
84	 Sailor Bein	 DE	 6’ 0”	 140	 Sophomore
85	 Tavian McBride	 TE/DE	 6’ 3”	 160	 Sophomore
90	 Carson Kropfl 	 TE	 6’ 0”	 175	 Junior
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17	 Landon Agosto	 CB	 5’ 8”	 135	 Sophomore
25	 Kaden Amey	 RB	 5’ 8”	 165	 Sophomore
84	 Sailor Bein	 DE	 6’ 0”	 140	 Sophomore
19	 JP Bobo	 QB	 5’ 8”	 160	 Junior
43	 Owen Bolliger	 DE/LB	 6’ 1”	 160	 Sophomore
76	 Hunter  Bradley	 DT/DE	 6’ 2”	 220	 Sophomore
55	 Owen Brady	 C	 6’ 1”	 205	 Junior
81	 Dexter Brice	 WR/LB/P	 6’ 3”	 150	 Sophomore
36	 Wyatt Church	 LB/TE	 6’ 2”	 178	 Sophomore
45	 Brayden Clisby	 RB	 6’ 0”	 195	 Sophomore
67	 Ryder Cochrun	 TE	 6’ 0”	 180	 Sophomore
31	 Pete Curry	 WR	 5’ 8”	 175	 Junior
38	 Waylon Davis	 LB/RB	 5’ 10”	 165	 Sophomore
29	 Brock Della Vedova	 OLB/WR	 6’ 3”	 195	 Sophomore
41	 Caden Douglas 	 MLB/TE	 6’ 0”	 180	 Sophomore
40	 Antonio Ferguson	 RB/CB	 5’ 6”	 160	 Sophomore
26	 Benjamin Fisher	 S/WR/TE	 6’ 2”	 165	 Sophomore
15	 Max Gonzales	 DB/WR	 5’ 9”	 145	 Sophomore
30	 Nathan Good	 WR/FS/CB	 5’ 11”	 160	 Sophomore
69	 Seth Gordon	 DL	 6’ 0”	 205	 Sophomore
3	 Joe Hagarty	 DB	 5’ 8”	 110	 Sophomore
83	 Ethan Hawkeye Harry	 WR	 5’ 8”	 130	 Junior
68	 Wyatt Harvey	 FS	 5’ 5”	 135	 Sophomore
8	 Gus  Jansson	 WR/DB	 5’ 11”	 170	 Junior
39	 Benjamin Jimenez	 WR/FS	 5’ 8”	 125	 Sophomore
90	 Carson Kropfl 	 TE	 6’ 0”	 175	 Junior
6	 Zachary Leonard	 WR	 5’ 9”	 140	 Junior
52	 Aaron Letwin	 DE	 6’ 0”	 140	 Sophomore
35	 Charlie MacGillivray	 RB	 5’ 9”	 165	 Sophomore
27	 Michael Madison	 RB/LB	 5’ 10”	 165	 Junior
80	 Jesse  Marshall	 WR/S	 5’ 11”	 160	 Sophomore
28	 Frankie Martinez	 MLB 	 5’ 9”	 155	 Sophomore
85	 Tavian McBride	 TE/DE	 6’ 3”	 160	 Sophomore
20	 Marcus McCarty	 DB	 6’ 0”	 150	 Sophomore
77	 Mason Mejorado	 RT/NT	 6’ 0”	 232	 Sophomore
53	 Luke Mercier	 DL	 5’ 11”	 145	 Junior
14	 Blake Mitchell	 WR/CB	 6’ 0”	 145	 Sophomore
51	 Conner Morrow	 LG	 5’ 8”	 150	 Sophomore
12	 Brandon Murphy	 CB/WR	 5’ 5”	 110	 Sophomore
42	 Luke Neuhausen	 WR	 6’ 3”	 158	 Sophomore
37	 Rylan Panepinto	 CB	 5’ 10”	 140	 Sophomore
49	 Richard Perez	 RB	 5’ 8”	 140	 Sophomore
48	 Diego Polanco	 NT	 5’ 6”	 165	 Sophomore
24	 Jake Poole	 FS/WR/K/P	 6’ 0”	 160	 Sophomore
58	 Cameron Raab	 DE/LB	 6’ 0”	 190	 Sophomore
7	 Broderick Redden	 QB	 6’ 3”	 190	 Sophomore
22	 Aiden Rubin	 RB	 5’ 8”	 180	 Sophomore
66	 Wil Sanders	 RG/LB	 5’ 10”	 205	 Sophomore
46	 Jackson Schad	 DE	 5’ 8”	 130	 Sophomore
34	 Jack Spaeth	 S	 5’ 7”	 125	 Sophomore
82	 Holden Stakston	 WR	 6’ 0”	 160	 Sophomore
73	 Riley Sullivan	 OL/DL	 5’ 8”	 150	 Sophomore
11	 Erik Swenson	 WR, DB	 5’ 10”	 160	 Junior
32	 Cadence Ward	 TE/LB	 5’ 10”	 145	 Sophomore
60	 Drake Westersten	 DE/OL	 5’ 9”	 158	 Sophomore
1	 Jake  Wood	 CB/WR	 5’ 9”	 155	 Sophomore
50	 Kyle  Yamano	 MLB 	 6’ 0”	 205	 Junior


